
 

Event List 

 
  Alliance of Los Angeles Playwrights 

Central Saturday, April 16, 2016 2 p.m. 

Goldwyn Hollywood Wednesday, April 20, 2016 6 p.m. 

Pacoima Saturday, April 23, 2016 2 p.m. 

North Hollywood Saturday, June 4, 2016 2 p.m. 

Vernon  Saturday, June 11, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Arnie Weiss 

Palisades Saturday, March 26, 2016 2 p.m. 

Goldwynn Hollywood Wednesday, March 30, 2016 6:30 p.m. 

Westwood Thursday, April 21, 2016 6:30 p.m. 

Sherman Oaks Saturday, April 30, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Book Talk With David Ulin and Paul Kolsby 

Central Sunday, June 26, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Culture Shock L.A. 

Vermont Square Thursday, April 7, 2016 4 p.m. 

Valley Plaza Friday, April 15, 2016 2 p.m. 

Little Tokyo Saturday, June 4, 2016 2 p.m. 

Panorama City Saturday, June 11, 2016 2 p.m. 

Watts Thursday, June 16, 2016 3 p.m. 

Arroyo Seco Saturday, June 18, 2016 3 p.m. 

   Everything Your Ever Wanted to Know About Yiddish but Forgot to 

Ask Bubbie - A Friendly Gentile's Guide.  

Robertson Thursday, June 9, 2016 6:30 p.m. 

Central Sunday, June 12, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Exene and John Doe 

Central Library Sunday, May 01, 2016 2 p.m. 

 

 
  



 

Golden Bridge Choir 

John Muir Saturday, March 26, 2016 3 p.m. 

Sherman Oaks Saturday, April 2, 2016 2 p.m. 

Sun Valley Saturday, April 9, 2016 2 p.m. 

Sunland-Tujunga Saturday, April 23, 2016 2 p.m.  

Central Sunday, May 08, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Independent Shakespeare Company 

Central Sunday, May 15, 2016 2 p.m. 

Palms Rancho Park Tuesday, May 24, 2016 6 p.m. 

   Jennifer Seidman/ Andy Watson 

Porter Ranch Saturday, March 26, 2016 11 a.m. 

Durant Saturday, April 2, 2016 3 p.m. 

Pico Union Saturday, April 23, 2016 3 p.m. 

Silver Lake Thursday, April 28, 2016 6 p.m. 

Mid Valley Saturday, June 25, 2016 11 a.m. 

   Klezmer Juice 

Central Sunday, March 20, 2016 2 p.m. 

Los Feliz Thursday, March 31, 2016 6:15 p.m. 

El Sereno Saturday, April 2, 2016 2 p.m. 

Wilmington Wednesday, April 6, 2016 4 p.m. 

Studio City Thursday, April 14, 2016 6 p.m. 

Van Nuys Saturday, May 7, 2016 4 p.m. 

North Hollywood Saturday, June 11, 2016 2 p.m. 

Cahuenga Saturday, June 18, 2016 3:30 p.m. 

  
 

 Mike Sonksen 

Pacoima Saturday, April 30, 2016 2 p.m. 

West Los Angeles Sunday, May 22, 2016 2 p.m. 

Vernon Thursday, May 26, 2016 5 p.m. 

Pio Pico Koreatown Saturday, May 28, 2016 2 p.m. 

Hyde Park Saturday, June 4, 2016 3 p.m. 

   



 

One-Ten: A Multimedia Opera 

Central Thursday, June 02, 2016 7 p.m. 

   Pacific Resident Theatre 

Pio Pico Koreatown TBD 

 Durant Saturday, April 2, 2016 2 p.m. 

John Muir Saturday, April 30, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Tangerine 

Central Thursday, March 24, 2016 7 p.m. 

   Uncabaret 

Central Sunday, March 13, 2016 2 p.m. 

   U.S. Veterans' Artist Alliance 

Exposition Park Sunday, May 29, 2016 2 p.m. 

Mid Valley Sunday, June, 26, 2016 2 p.m. 

   Will Ryan & the Saguaro Sisters 

Panorama City Saturday, April 2, 2016 3 p.m. 

Granada Hills Saturday, April 16, 2016 3:30 p.m. 

Harbor Gateway Thursday, April 21, 2016 4 p.m. 

 


